
LA TROPICALE AMISSA BONGO 2018 - Etape N° 1
du 15/01/2018 au 21/01/2018

LISTE DES PARTANTS - START LIST
Etape - Stage : KANGO - LAMBARENE - 15/01/18

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6
 

GENE Yohann 
GAUDIN Damien 
NAULEAU Brian 
PETIT Adrien 
PICHOT Alexandre 
QUEMENEUR Perrig
 

10002941205 
10003097314 
10004642240 
10006584765 
10003025370 
10004666185
 

D.S. : BERNAUDEAU Jean-René - 10000816400

TDE - DIRECT ENERGIE FRA

11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16
 

OKUBAMARIAM Tesfom 
* MULUBRHAN Henok 
HABTOM Mikiel 
TESFOM Sirak 
* MUSIE MEHARI Saymon 
* SELEMUN Zemenfes
 

10008697345 
10023500757 
10011062731 
10015279100 
10053127688 
10015278894
 

D.S. : SOLOMON Samsom - 10052791121

ERI - ERYTHREE ERI

21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26
 

HOLLER Nikodemus 
* ABRAHAM Meron 
CARSTENSEN Lucas 
KANGANGI Suleiman 
* KIPKEMBOI Salim 
SCHÄFER Timo
 

10006675806 
10009966429 
10008931660 
10063967945 
10054296439 
10009395947
 

D.S. : BEAU Yves - 10008781413

BAI - BIKE AID GER

31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36
 

JELLOUL Adil 
* CHOKRI El Mehdi 
* EL KOURAJI Mohcine 
HADDI Soufiane 
MRAOUNI Salaheddine 
SABER Lahcen
 

10002879567 
10009639356 
10049512622 
10007370970 
10008686938 
10007755738
 

D.S. : RHAILI Ahmed - 10049541318

MAR - MAROC MAR

41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46
 

* BEVILACQUA Simone 
KOSHEVOY Ilia 
PACIONI Luca 
* RAGGIO Luca 
* ROSA Massimo 
ZHUPA Eugert
 

10009974816 
10006887687 
10007744624 
10013581394 
10008131513 
10006917700
 

D.S. : PARSANI Serge - 10002046882

WIL - WILIER TRIESTINA - SELLE ITALIA ITA

51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56
 

* ARERUYA Joseph 
* MUNYANEZA Didier 
NDAYISENGA Valens 
* RUBERWA Jean Damascene 
* UKINIWABO Jean Paul René 
UWIZEYIMANA Bonaventure
 

10010844681 
10016117037 
10009351487 
10015260407 
10015257979 
10009001378
 

D.S. : SEMPOMA Félix - 10064819727

RWA - RWANDA RWA

61 
62 
63 
64 
65 
66
 

JONES Brenton 
KASPERKIEWICZ Przemyslaw 
MADRAZO RUIZ Angel 
MARTINEZ Yannick 
SISKEVICIUS Evaldas 
SMUKULIS Gatis
 

10006801296 
10007892245 
10005457242 
10003389324 
10004589801 
10003266658
 

D.S. : FLICKINGER Andy - 10001561579

DMP - DELKO MARSEILLE PROVENCE KTM FRA

71 
72 
73 
74 
75 
76
 

ANGUILET Charles 
MAROGA MOUCKODA Paul Junior 
MOUKAGNI Léris 
* MOULINGUI Glenne Morvan 
NGANDAMBA Géoffroy 
TCHOUTA Cédric
 

10011368784 
10055061224 
10011322510 
10009734033 
10055060618 
10055060820
 

D.S. : CHAIBOU Ousseni - GAB19640515

GAB - GABON GAB

81 
82 
83 
84 
85 
86
 

NOCENTINI Rinaldo 
BRANDÃO Jóni 
GONZALEZ SALAS Mario 
MARQUE PORTO Alejandro 
SILVESTRE Fábio 
TOFFALI Nicola
 

10001399006 
10005484221 
10045496923 
10003088725 
10006009637 
10010971791
 

D.S. : FITAS Vidal - 10051931760

STA - SPORTING / TAVIRA POR

91 
92 
93 
94 
96
 

BURU Temesgen 
* GEBREMARIAM Fiseha 
HAILU Hailemelekot 
* HAYLEMARYAM Kibrom Teklebrhan 
* TSEGAY Kidane Yemane
 

10010594404 
10014797938 
10014188252 
10016279917 

 

D.S. : ABRAHA Nuguse Gebreyowhans - ETH19791208

ETH - ETHIOPIE ETH

101 
102 
103 
104 
105 
106
 

REGUIGUI Youcef 
BOUZIDI Mohamed 
DERIAUX Florian 
EVRARD Laurent 
GEUENS Alexander 
* MANSOURI Islam
 

10006497970 
10009648551 
10008881140 
10006454120 
10010039682 
10009635417
 

D.S. : BUSCEMA Mario - 10011265623

SNE - SOVAC - NATURA4EVER ALG

111 
112 
113 
114 
115 
116
 

SANOGO Abou 
* BAMBA Karamoko 
* DJE Kouamé Faustin 
LENGANI Amadou 
* SOUMAHORO Ben Ibrahim 
TRAORÉ Souleymane
 

10010103239 
10009989061 
10055922096 
10013646264 
10014882006 
10014286969
 

D.S. : YOBOUET Assane Abdou - 10060214954

CIV - CÔTE D`IVOIRE CIV

121 
122 
123 
124 
125 
126
 

NIKIEMA A. Aziz 
* DAUMONT Paul 
ILBOUDO Harouna 
MINOUNGOU Noufou 
* NIKIEMA Bachirou 
YARBANGA Salifou
 

10061693802 
10061744221 
10061701882 
10007889821 
10023468526 
10009577116
 

D.S. : SAWADOGO Martin - 10055301603

BUR - BURKINA FASO BUR

131 
132 
133 
134 
135 
136
 

HASNAOUI Meher 
* SLAH Laabidi 
* KHALED Kammoun 
* MOHAMED AZIZ Melki 
NOUISRI Ali 
* TLIBA Achraf
 

10006518986 
10060613361 
10061534760 
10060613765 
10008687544 
10015182201
 

D.S. : MRAIHI Ali - 10056608574

TUN - TUNISIE TUN

141 
142 
143 
144 
145 
146
 

TEKOU Damien 
KAMZONG ABESSOLO Clovis 
* PRISO LOBE Alain Junior 
NGEH Martin 
NGOMEGNI KUISSI Eric 
SIKANDI DAPNET Ghislain
 

10005626990 
10007763317 
10065360907 
10012158831 
10006498677 
10009577015
 

D.S. : NTEP Dieudonné - 10054385961

CMR - CAMEROUN CMR
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